
County Name Email Phone Number
Shane Deeley shane_deeley@hotmail.com (902) 371-5528
Corey Foley james_corey123@hotmail.com (902) 483-7961
Nahman Korem nkorem@guneden.com (782) 235-9957
David MacPherson queens_gold@outlook.com (902) 578-5834
Colette Mesher info@rebelhoney.ca (289) 795-5125
Andrew Byers gretnafarm@gmail.com (902) 890-3702
Amanda & Lonnie Dugas dugasbees@gmail.com (902) 957-4560
Josh Hamilton josh.hamilton39@gmail.com (902) 292-7867
Darcy Keating darcykeating@gmail.com (902) 324-0916
John MacDonald jmac3232@hotmail.com (902) 209-4845
Marcus Matthews marcusmatthews1981@gmail.com (902) 986-0553
Kim Babineau kim@babineaufarms.ca (902) 254-2363
Diana Bogdanova bogdanovascotia@gmail.com (902) 661-7120
Alexander Chapman alexchapman2009@hotmail.com (902) 694-0977
William Davison bill.davison@newville.ca (902) 254-2562
Neil Erb nerb@eastlink.ca (902) 219-3230
Holly Meuse hollymeuse@outlook.com (902) 247-2717
Christa Specht honeyandmintfarm@gmail.com (902) 219-1165
Rory Chisholm livingsystemsbiotecture@gmail.com (902) 240-2983
Peter Kozier kozier.peter@gmail.com (902) 384-3046
Fred Layton fredlayton57@gmail.com (902) 240-8087
Randall Leard leardr@hotmail.com (902) 237-0224
Graham McGuire graham@kingswoodcpa.ca (902) 414-5590
Patricia Pittman trishpittman04@gmail.com (902) 222-6932
Kevin Terry dumont309@hotmail.com (902) 709-1004
Kyle Metham methamkl@gmail.com (902) 210-1002
Michael White mikeandtrudi@ns.sympatico.ca (902) 220-5017
Mike Boudreau mjboudreau3@gmail.com (902) 385-2331
Tom and Karry Lutz lutzfamilyfarm@gmail.com (902) 680-5027
Ben Marston 1972benmarston@gmail.com (902) 220-6945
Tyler Derouin Mullen mullen_9@hotmail.com (306) 270-7072
Tyler Whelen tyler.whelen@gmail.com (902) 389-9100

Lunenburg Ben Little cosmo123@eastlink.ca (902) 543-6756
Twyla Heighton 535simplybee@gmail.com (902) 759-6080
Nick Iacobellis nick@dairyairranch.ca (782) 440-4721

Queens Chris Radimer tiddleybee1@gmail.com (902) 350-0808
Richmond Jonny de Matos matosapiary@gmail.com (613) 914-1635
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